ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF



2025 Conference Sponsorship Packet



2025 Alabama Association of RC&D **Councils Annual Conference**

Sunday, April 27 - Wednesday, April 30, 2025 **Auburn Marriott Opelika Resort & Spa at Grand National**

Join us in East Alabama!



The Alabama Association of RC&D Councils Annual Conference brings together all ten RC&D Offices from across the state of Alabama together to share ways to help Alabama grow and to celebrate the work RC&D Councils have done throughout the year to make Alabama a better place to live, work and play.

The Annual Conference brings together Alabama's nine local councils and the state association with local and statewide partners to foster relationships and collaboration to bring about growth to Alabama's communities.

Be a part of helping Alabama continue to grow and prosper by sponsoring with us for the 2024 Alabama Association of RC&D Councils Annual Conference.

Sweet Grown Alabama is proud to partner with Alabama RC&D Councils because they not only identify local needs and implement local projects, but are dedicated to serving and enhancing the state of Alabama to make it a better place!

Sponsorship Levels

	Bronze \$500	Silver \$1,000	Gold \$2,500
Listed in Conference Program		\	>
Featured in Conference PowerPoint			
Complementary Exhibit Booth Space			\
Complementary Conference Registration			1

Sponsor the Welcome Party!

Kick off the start of the 2025 Annual Conference by sponsoring the NEW Welcome Party! \$3,000

Sponsor Benefits:

- Podium time during Welcome Party
- Company Swag in Party Goodie Bags
- Listed in Conference Program
- Logo featured in Conference PowerPoint
- Complementary Exhibit Booth Space
- 2, Complementary Conference Registrations



Sponsor Today!

Scan the QR Code to become a sponsor TODAY!





Questions?

Contact Katie Conner, katie@alabamarcd.org, 334-240-3863

We'll See You at Grand National!

66

Nothing replaces the personal connections and positive force that comes from the face-to-face conversations that happen at the Alabama RC&D Annual Conference.



